3:21 PM Central Alberta Lacrosse League

2021-08-25
Accrual Basis

Balance Sheet
As of 31 July 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
CASINO ACCOUNT
COMMUNITY PLAN #0

Total Chequing/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

31 Jul 21

5,315.04
58,721.36

64,036.40

1,852.75

1,8562.75

65,889.15

65,889.15

3,685.80

3,685.80

3,685.80

3,685.80

87,456.90
-25,253.55

62,203.35

65,889.15
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