## Central Alberta Lacrosse League Balance Sheet

As of 31 July 2021

	31 Jul 21
ASSETS Current Assets Chequing/Savings	
CASINO ACCOUNT COMMUNITY PLAN #0	5,315.04 58,721.36
Total Chequing/Savings	64,036.40
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	1,852.75
Total Accounts Receivable	1,852.75
Total Current Assets	65,889.15
TOTAL ASSETS	65,889.15
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	3,685.80
Total Accounts Payable	3,685.80
Total Current Liabilities	3,685.80
Total Liabilities	3,685.80
Equity Unrestricted Net Assets Net Income	87,456.90 -25,253.55
Total Equity	62,203.35
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	65,889.15